
CAMBO 2025 Sprint 1ª Etapa
Arembepe - Camaçari - BA 5.4.2025

Federação Baiana de Orientação

Patrícia Suzart Falcão
Caatinga Trekkers
Course : D Master B
Distance : 1700m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 0:20:08 (11'51"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Lusirlei Rodrigues Pereira 0:29:22
3. Ithala Nalle Cerqueira De Santana 0:31:19

1. 37 00:01:45 169m 10'21"/km
2. 40 00:00:33 00:02:18 27m 20'22"/km
3. 53 00:01:31 00:03:49 170m 8'55"/km
4. 60 00:00:25 00:04:14 51m 8'10"/km
5. 51 00:00:51 00:05:05 89m 9'33"/km
6. 48 00:01:23 00:06:28 99m 13'58"/km
7. 50 00:00:27 00:06:55 17m 26'28"/km
8. 31 00:02:06 00:09:01 140m 15'00"/km
9. 38 00:01:16 00:10:17 126m 10'03"/km

10. 54 00:04:49 00:15:06 336m 14'20"/km
11. 39 00:01:42 00:16:48 154m 11'02"/km
12. 41 00:01:06 00:17:54 84m 13'06"/km
13. 58 00:01:15 00:19:09 76m 16'27"/km
14. 46 00:00:29 00:19:38 22m 21'58"/km
15. 100 00:00:25 00:20:03 70m 5'57"/km
16. 999 00:00:05 00:20:08 27m 3'05"/km
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